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UW Whitewater 

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Common Name Disp Unit# Officer(s) 

25-003458 

25-003457 

25-003456 

25-003455 

25-003454 

25-003453 

25-003452 

25-003451 

25-003450 

25-003449 

25-003448 

25-003447 

25-003446 

25-003445 

25-003444 

25-003443 

08/18/25 23:21 LOCKOUT 

08/18/25 21:53 WELFARE CHECK 

08/18/25 21:38 FOOT PATROL 

08/18/25 21:36 FOOT PATROL 

08/18/25 21:10 FOUND PROPERTY 

08/18/25 20:56 TRAFFIC STOP 

08/18/25 20:48 TRAFFIC STOP 

08/18/25 17:12 LOCKOUT 

08/18/25 16:20 COMLIANCE CHECK 

08/18/25 15:41 LOCKOUT 

08/18/25 11:41 ASSIST CITIZEN 

08/18/25 11:09 FIRE ALARM 

08/18/25 09:20 BANK RUN 

08/18/25 08:58 LOCKOUT 

08/18/25 03:31 PARKING COMPLAINT 

08/18/25 01:29 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 

901 W Starin Rd;UW 

901 W Starin Rd, ;UW 

200BLK N Prince St;UW 

200BLK N Prairie St;UW 

320 Warhawk Dr;UW 

N Tratt St/W Starin Rd;UW 

N Tratt St/Foxglove La;WW 

800 W Main St;UW 

790 W Starin Rd;UW 

611 W Lauderdale Dr, ;UW 

950 W Main St;UW 

500 N Fremont St;UW 

800 W Main St,BLDG;UW 

431 N Prairie St;UW 

100BLK N Prince St;UW 

950 W Main St;UW 

Pulliam Hall 

UWW LOT 8 Lot 8 

Hyer Hall 

Goodhue Hall 

Wells Hall, 

Center Of The Arts 

General Services 

Hyer Hall,BLDG 

Tutt Hall 

Center Of The Arts 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

VWNG 

VWNG 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

COMP 

COMP 

CLR 

CLR 

608 

613 

608 

613 

608 

608 

608 

610 

603 

608 

611 

614 

614 

614 

617 

617 
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